

Thank you for considering our 2025 Community Partner Program! The program is an excellent opportunity to support the Community House, an independent nonprofit organization that has been at the center of Moorestown since 1926. If you want to partner with us, please complete this form and mail it with payment to the Community House of Moorestown, 16 East Main Street, Moorestown, NJ 08057.

We're In! Please sign us up to support the Community House of Moorestown at the following level:						
Platinum (\$10,000) Gold (\$5,000) Silver (\$3,000) Bronze (\$1,000)						
I would like my company/organization name to appear as follows in all communications and promotional materials:						
Company Name:						
Contact Person:						
Contact Phone Number:						
Contact Email Address:						
Contact Person: Contact Phone Number:						

Questions?

Don't hesitate to contact **Pam Henshall**, *Executive Director*, at **pam@thecommunityhouse.com**

Thank you for your support!

Community House of Moorestown is an independent 501(c)3 non-profit that proudly serves the civic, social and recreational needs of Moorestown without any financial assistance from local, state or federal government.



2025 PARTNER PROGRAM

	PLATINUM PARTNER \$10,000	GOLD PARTNER \$5,000	SILVER PARTNER \$3,000	BRONZE PARTNER \$1,000	
KENTUCKY DERBY FUNDRAISER (OR COMPARABLE EVENT)					
Complimentary Event Tickets	12	6	4	2	
Logo/name on an exclusive gaming table	✓	✓	✓		
Logo/name on video display	√	✓		√	
Logo/name on all event marketing	✓	✓	✓		
Name included on all press and media releases	√	✓			
Logo/name on ticketing website	✓	✓	✓	√	
Logo/name on CHM online calendar	√	✓	✓	√	
Spotlight newsletter article leading up to the event	✓	✓	✓		
ANNUAL HOUSE PARTY (OR COMPARABLE EVE	NT)				
Logo/name on video display	✓	✓	✓	✓	
Website placement & inclusion in event marketing	✓	✓	✓		
Signage at event	✓	✓	✓		
VENUE RENTAL					
ONE event in 2025; subject to availability	Choice of Any One Room	Club Room, Garden Room, OR Conference Room	Club Room, Garden Room, OR Conference Room	Conference Room	
FREE EVENTS (INCL. TREE LIGHTING AND PATIO	O PARTIES)				
Marketing and Social Media recognition	/	✓	 	✓	
OTHER					
Prominent website placement	Home Page	Community Partner Page	Community Partner Page	Community Partner Page	
Recognition on Holiday Raffle ticket	√	✓	✓	✓	
Exclusive 2025 Partner Badge	√	✓	✓	√	
Other partnership opportunities mutally agreed upon	√				

Community House of Moorestown is an independent 501(c)3 non-profit that proudly serves the civic, social and recreational needs of Moorestown without any financial assistance from local, state or federal government.